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Touchscreen Pen Stylus For Smartphone Pad

Product Name
Description

Summary Description
Categories

Color

Ink Color
Size

Digital Proof

PN98409-TPS

When you promote the use of this pen, everyone will want
your brand to hold their phone! A stylus is not an ordinary pen,
it provides you with ballpoint with stylus. The pen cap can also
be used as a mobile phone holder.

Touchscreen Pen Stylus For Smartphone Pad

Mobile Accessories-General, PALMS/PDA ACCESSORIES,
Pens-Ballpoint-Stylus, Pens-Ballpoint-Plunger Action, Pens-
Ballpoint-With Grip Section

Black, Red, White, Blue
Black & Blue Ink Available
N/A

$20(P) (Required)



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 250
Coston P $0.596

Production Time Charges
Qty
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 4999
5000+
Shipping Time Charges
Qty
250 - 499
500 - 999

1000 - 4999

5000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

500
$0.524

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

1000
$0.472

7 Days

$99.00

$195.00

$260.00

$450.00

4 Days

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$100.00

5000
$0.46
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