

Touchscreen Pen Stylus For Smartphone Pad



PN98409-TPS	
When you promote the use of this pen, everyone will want your brand to hold their phone! A stylus is not an ordinary pen, it provides you with ballpoint with stylus. The pen cap can also be used as a mobile phone holder.	
Touchscreen Pen Stylus For Smartphone Pad	
Mobile Accessories-General, PALMS/PDA ACCESSORIES, Pens-Ballpoint-Stylus, Pens-Ballpoint-Plunger Action, Pens-Ballpoint-With Grip Section	
Black, Red, White, Blue	
Black & Blue Ink Available	
N/A	
\$20(P) (Required)	

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	250	500	1000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.596	\$0.524	\$0.472	\$0.46

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
250 - 499	Free	\$99.00
500 - 999	Free	\$195.00
1000 - 4999	Free	\$260.00
5000+	Free	\$450.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days
250 - 499	\$10.00
500 - 999	\$20.00
1000 - 4999	\$20.00
5000+	\$100.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET